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Name

KATZABPIAYZ AMOZTOAOX

ANAINOZTOMOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

PEMIMOYAH OYPANIA

KAZAKOZ AHMHTPIOXZ
TORRINI ANDREA
DOYZEKHZ ANTONHZ
KOTZAMMAZHZ >MYPOX
NUSSBAUM MANUEL MONTI
TPEBAIAL ZQTHPHX
BAAAIANTZAL XPHXTOZ
CRHISTOS SPIROS
NAEZIQTHX IQANNHX
MMAZIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
MATIATOZ TIQPIroz
KOZMAX EMMANOYHA
TZHKAZ AHMHTPHX
XATZHMIMIKOY AHHTPA

MNETAAOYAAZ AAE=ANAPOX

TOYTOYNAZ KONZTANTINOX
TZIAAHZ ZTAYPOZ
ALZUYETA MATHIEU
ZATKANA AGANAZIA

MOZXOZ IQANNHZ
2MOYPAANAKHE TPHIOPHX
KOTZAMMAXZH EAENH

NIKOAOMNOYAQY EAENH
ANIKH

DWYER JUSTIN
KEDEM YORAM
MEAAXPINOZ NIKOZ

MMAMTOX AHMHTPHZ
BAXAAL KONZTANTINOX
>ANHZ KYPIAKOZ
AKYAAZ NIKOZ

AKYAALZ ©GANOZ
MAMAAOTIOYAQY PENA

MARTINSEN OTILIE RU

MNPOYZIANOY EAAH

TSONEV SVILEN
AZNANIAHZ OAYZXEAX
FROM DINAROSVOLD

2MANOZ AHMHTPIOX
HAIOMOYAQY MANQPAIA

MENDELSON IDO
DANOYPAKHZ XPHXITOX
MIKPOBAZ ANTQONHX
BUKOVSKA STILIYANA

MENDELSON GUY

Gen Gen AG
der Ran
k

M 1 Male 40-49

M 2 Male 30-39

F 1 Female 30-
39

M 3 Male 40-49

M 4 Male 50-59

M 5 Male 40-49

M 6 Male 60+

M 7 Male 30-39

M 8 Male 18-29

M 9 Male 18-29

M 10

M 11 Male 30-39

M 12 Male 30-39

M 13 Male 30-39

M 14 Male 40-49

M 15 Male 40-49

F 2 Female 40-
49

M 16 Male 40-49

M 17  Male 40-49

M 18  Male 30-39

M 19  Male 30-39

F 3 Female 30-
39

M 20  Male 50-59

M 21 Male 40-49

F 4 Female 18-
29

F 5 Female 18-
29

M 22  Male 30-39

M 23 Male 50-59

M 24 Male 30-39

M 25  Male 30-39

M 26 Male 30-39

M 27  Male 60+

M 28  Male 50-59

M 29  Male 50-59

F 6 Female 50-
59

F 7 Female 18-
29

F 8 Female 50-
59

M 30  Male 60+

M 31 Male 30-39

F 9 Female 18-
29

M 32 Male 50-59

F 10 Female 40-
49

M 33  Male 18-29

M 34 Male 30-39

M 35 Male 60+

F 11 Female 50-
59

M 36  Male 50-59

AgeRank

12

12k

47:16:00
47:17:00

49:59:00

50:29:00
53:08:00
54:10:00
54:50:00
52:24:00
55:31:00
54:38:00
55:15:00
56:12:00
55:53:00
57:01:00
58:01:00
57:35:00
58:11:00

56:55:00

1:01:15
1:02:24
57:39:00
1:04:13

1:01:34
1:03:36
1:04:51

1:05:22

1:05:02
1:06:07
1:07:30

1:09:21
1:04:49
1:08:01
1:09:43
1:09:42
1:10:13

1:09:51

1:12:05

1:10:55
1:10:26
1:13:37

1:09:54
1:10:15

1:16:00
1:14:28
1:10:51
1:21:52

1:45:00

GunTime ChipTime Pace

1:24:14 1:24:114 3:59
1:25:17 1:25:17 4:02
1:29:26 1:29:26 4:14
1:33:38  1:33:38 4:26
1:34:02  1:34:.02 4:27
1:37:01 1:36:58 4:35
1:37:43 1:37:42 4:37
1:38:59 1:38:57 4:41
1:39:23  1:39:21 4:42
1:40:40  1:40:39 4:46
1:40:46  1:40:43 4:46
1:42:40  1:42:38 4:51
1:42:54  1:42:53 4:52
1:42:59  1:42:57 4:52
1:43:08 1:43:06 4:53
1:43:57 1:43:53 4:55
1:44:12 1:44:11 4:56
1:45:07 1:45:04 4:58
1:48:42 1:48:35 5:09
1:51:36 1:51:32 5:17
1:52:17 1:52:12 5:19
1:53:01 1:53:00 5:21
1:55:44 1:55:43 5:29
1:55:44 1:55:38 5:29
1:56:39 1:56:37 5:31
1:59:05  1:59:02 5:38
1:59:49 1:59:46 5:40
2:00:50 2:00:47 5:43
2:01:01 2:00:58 5:44
2:02:35 2:02:28 5:48
2:02:37 2:02:32 5:48
2:02:38 2:02:36 5:48
2:03:46  2:03:38 5:51
2:03:48  2:03:39 5:52
2:05:32  2:05:26 5:56
2:09:12  2:09:05 6:07
2:12:17 2:12:13 6:16
2:12:36 2:12:29 6:17
2:12:56 2:12:48 6:18
2:13:15  2:13:08 6:18
2:13:38 2:13:34 6:19
2:18:49  2:18:41 6:34
2:21:05 2:21:00 6:41
2:21:27 2:21:21 6:42
2:26:30  2:26:23 6:56
2:38:08  2:38:01 7:29
3:14:20 3:14:14 9:12

Club

STOIKOS RUNNING TEAM
AMNZ APOMEQN EYBOIAX

ATEZ KAMEIPOZ POAOY

ANE=APTHTOZX
GS MAIANO
ANE=APTHTOZX
~AY PEOYMNOY
MTRC

IMAX ®EIAINIAHZ
ZAY BOAOY
ANE=APTHTOZX
PAPADEISOPOULOS TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX
DOMUS
ANE=APTHTOZX
A BEPOIAZ
SDYTH

ZYANOIOz APOMEQN
KAPAITZAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX

FRANCE

AMNZ APOMEQN EYBOIAX

AMNZ TEAMHZZOX
ANE=APTHTOZX
~AY PEOYMNOY

MTRC

USA
ISRAEL

MALAKA TURISTA RUNNING
CLUB

ZAPANZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
APOMEIZ EYBOIAX
SKYROS DIVING
SKYROS DIVING

AlNZ APOMEQN EYBOIAX

NORWAY

>AY PEOYMNOY

BULGARIA
ASLANIDIS TRAINING GROUP
NORWAY

ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX

ISRAEL
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOX
BULGARIA

ISRAEL



